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2023-2024 Miami Star Winter Series - Schoonmaker Cup (Includes Levin Cup Jan 5-6)
Preliminary Cumulative Results
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Yacht Name

8580 (Master)
Pied Piper / National

Marine

Danilu (Grand Master)

Back from the Dead
(Exalted Grand Master)

Catalina Wine Mixer

8548 (Grand Master)

8448 (Grand Master)

Swedish BLUE (Master)

8351 (Master)

$40 Bucks

Skip (Grand Master)
B2

Grinch (Grand Master)

USA 8508479 (Master)

Euro Style (Exalted Grand
Master)

Steredenn (Master)

2008 (Master)

8588 (Exalted Grand
Master)

La Dolce Vita (U-35)
8153 (U-35)

1959 (Grand Master)
8302 (U-35)

8143 (U-35)
Wolverine (U-35)
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Skipper/Crew

Eric Doyle / Payson Infelise

Jack Jennings / Pedro
Trouche

Augie Diaz / Bruno Prada

John Dane III / Markus Koy
Will Stout / Parker Mitchell

Jim Buckingham / Phil Toth

John MacCausland / Guy
Avellon

Ante Razmilovic / Brad
NIchol

Arthur Anosov / Jonathan
Shore

Austin Sperry / Anders
Ekstrom

Scott Barnard / Philip
Trinter

Fabio Prada / Arthur Lopes

Bert Collins / Will Harding

Dave Martin / Ricardo Vadia

Trygve (Trig) Liljestrand /
Alberto Ambrossini

Erwan le Gall / Luke
Lawrence

Aaron Smith / Quinton
Gallon

Steve Gould / Greg Sieck

Jack VanderMolen / Jon
VanderMolen

Nicolaus Pro / Zach
Hansman

Ken Woods / Rick Burgess
Roberto Ayala / Arthur

Brown

Brandon DePalma / Ryley
Garvey

Mohammed Asif / Megan
Rakoczy

Bill Culberson / Julian
Bingham

Yacht Club

San Diego Yacht Club

Coconut Grove Sailing Club

Coral Reef Yacht
Club/Biscayne Bay Yacht
Club

Pass christian Yacht Club

San Diego Yacht Club/ Cal
YC

NHYC

Cooper River Yacht Club
Yacht Club Costa Smeralda
SSC

St. Francis Yacht Club
Newport Harbor Yacht Club
CRYC / YCSA

Coral Reef YC/ Annapolis YC
Coconut Grove Sailing Club

Royal Swedish YC (KSSS)
Houston YC

Aspen Yacht Club

St Francis

Gull Lake Yacht Club
CRYC

Sandy Bay

SMWYC

Melbourne Yacht Club
Gull Lake Yacht Club

Buccaneer Yacht Club
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6 Total
2 16.0
1 22.0
6 27.0
12 28.0
11 40.0
3 42.0
7 44.0
8 47.0
10 48.0
5 48.0
9 59.0
12 62.0
17 88.0
19 94.0
18 96.0
26/DNF 96.0
13 97.0
14 101.0
16 116.0

26/DNF 123.0

15

130.0

19 26/DNF 26/DNS 26/DNC 143.0

21

26/DNF 144.0

20

150.0

26/DNC 26/DNC 26/DNC 26/DNC 26/DNC 26/DNC 156.0

Circle/Course

Race Number

Race Notes

Schoonmaker Cup
Schoonmaker Cup
Schoonmaker Cup

Schoonmaker Cup

Schoonmaker Cup 1

v A W N

Sail 8302, 8558 are DNC, Sail 8401 is DNF - Race Committee Actions

Sail 8401 is DNS, 8558 is DNC - Race Committee Actions

Sail 8558 is DNC, Sail 8143, 8153, 8401 are DNS - Race Committee Actions

Sail 8302 DNF, Sail 8401, 8143, 1959, 8558 DNC

Sail 8302 DNS, Sail 8508, 1959, 8401 are DNC

2023-2024 Miami Star Winter Series - Schoonmaker Cup (Includes Levin Cup Jan 5-6)
Sub-Class Scoring - Preliminary Cumulative Results
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Sail Yacht , Race Race Race Race Race Race
Bow Number Yacht Name Design Skipper/Crew Yacht Club 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Star - Exalted Grand Master
1. 30 USA  Backfromthe o John Dane III / Markus Koy Pass christian Yacht Club 3 2 7 1 3 12 28.0
8230 Dead

SWE Trygve (Trig) Liljestrand / .
2. 66 gioo Euro Style Star Albarte Ambroseini Royal Swedish YC (KSSS) 13 17 12 19 17 18 96.0
3. 58 oot 8588 Star Steve Gould / Greg Sieck St Francis 15 16 17 20 19 14 101.0
Star - Grand Master
1. 09 85% Danilu Star Augie Diaz / Bruno Prada gg;a\'(gfhiféi%ht ClubyBiscayne 2 4 6 5 4 6 27.0
2. 05 852_§A 8548 Star Jim Buckingham / Phil Toth NHYC 12 6 4 9 8 3 42.0
3. 44 843—£S;A 8448 Star John MacCausland / Guy Avellon Cooper River Yacht Club 5 7 8 11 6 7 44.0
4. 85 85% Skip Star Scott Barnard / Philip Trinter Newport Harbor Yacht Club 10 8 14 7 11 9 59.0
5. 13 85%—3/'\ Grinch Star Bert Collins / Will Harding Coral Reef YC/ Annapolis YC 16 13 16 13 13 17 88.0
6. 77 jgoat 1959 Star Ken Woods / Rick Burgess Sandy Bay 20 22 21 26/oNc26/DNC 15 130.0
Star - Master
1. 10 85_LEJ5§A 8580 star Eric Doyle / Payson Infelise San Diego Yacht Club 6 3 1 2 2 2 16.0
2. 65 84% Swedish BLUE Star Ante Razmilovic / Brad NIchol  Yacht Club Costa Smeralda 8 10 2 4 15 8 47.0
3. 80 80% 8351 Star Arthur Anosov / Jonathan Shore SSC 9 11 3 8 7 10 48.0
4. 79 USA 850 8479 Star Dave Martin / Ricardo Vadia Coconut Grove Sailing Club 19 15 15 16 10 19 94.0
5. 56 19L;—2A Steredenn Star Erwan le Gall / Luke Lawrence Houston YC 14 14 13 15 14 26/pDNF 96.0
6. 15 g2t 2008 Star Aaron Smith / Quinton Gallon  Aspen Yacht Club 17 19 18 14 16 13 97.0
Star - U-35

USA . Jack VanderMolen / Jon
1. 42 8542 La Dolce Vita  Star VanderMolen Gull Lake Yacht Club 21 21 20 18 20 16 116.0
2. 53 81L5J—§A 8153 Star Nicolaus Pro / Zach Hansman CRYC 18 18 26/pDNs 17 18 26/DNF123.0
3. 32 83% 8302 Star Roberto Ayala / Arthur Brown  SMWYC 26/DNC 20 19 26/DNF 26/DNS 26/DNC143.0

CAN Brandon DePalma / Ryley
4. 43 8143 8143 Star Garvey Melbourne Yacht Club 22 23 26/DNS26/DNC 21 26/DNF 144.0

USA . Mohammed Asif / Megan
5. 11 8401 Wolverine Star Rakoczy Gull Lake Yacht Club 26/DNF 26/DNS 26/DNS 26/DNC 26/DNC - 20  150.0
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